Medium Industrial
CGJ SERIES   Single Bolt Hole
100mm, 125mm
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
BOLT HOLE
SIZE
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
BOLT HOLE CGJBRQ100BH 100 38
RUBBER
BALL 12.7mm (standard) 200kg 128
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJBRQ100BHTB 100 38 BALL 12.7mm (standard) 200kg 128
BOLT HOLE CGJBRQ125BH 125 38 BALL 12.7mm (standard) 250kg 155
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJBRQ125BHTB 125 38 BALL 12.7mm (standard) 250kg 155
BOLT HOLE CGJPUQ100BH 100 38
URETHANE
BALL 12.7mm (standard) 200kg 128
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJPUQ100BHTB 100 38 BALL 12.7mm (standard) 200kg 128
BOLT HOLE CGJPUQ125BH 125 38 BALL 12.7mm (standard) 250kg 155
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJPUQ125BHTB 125 38 BALL 12.7mm (standard) 250kg 155
• Robust pressed metal castor, heavy gauge frame